
P.S.C. No. 1-Water
SUEZ WATER OWEGO-NICHOLS INC
lnitial Effective Date: August 1,2018

SERVICE CLASSI FICATION NO- 4

Applicable To Private Fire Protection Customers

CHARACTER OF SERVICE:

RATE:

CONTINUOUS

Service Size

2"
4"
o

I'
Hydrants

Leaf No. 47
Revision: 2

Superseding Revision: 0

30

SemiAnnual Charqe

Effective
08/01/18

$692.36
'1,050.00

1,429.95
2,066.67
1,005.46

Terms of Pavment

Net Cash in Advance

Terms

Terminable by Customer on Three Months written Notice

Special Provisions

Service under this classification is for Fire Protection only and does not include water for any other
purpose. lf water is to be used for testing the Company will be notified when it is to be done.

A late payment charge to be computed at the rate of 1.5o/o per month, compounded monthly, may
be applied to all unpaid balances no sooner than 23 days following mailing of the bill, as allowed by

16 NYCRR, Section 11.5 (a).

lssued in Compliance with Order 17-W-0528 lssued and Effective July 13,2018
by Christopher J. Graziano, V.P. & Gen Mgr., 360 West Nyack Road, West Nyack, NY 10994

Received: 07/31/2018 Status: CANCELLED
Effective Date: 08/01/2018

Cancelled by 3 Rev. Leaf No. 47 Effective 08/01/2019


